
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of 
claim
admitted

Nature of
claim

Whether 
related
party?

% of voting share 
in CoC, if
applicable

1 Anand Pal Taneja          65,23,128.00          50,17,791.00 Unsecured No NA                    -                              -               15,05,337.00                            -   

2 Niranjan Acharya          37,50,858.00            3,43,340.88 Unsecured No NA                    -                              -               34,07,517.12                            -   

3 Adesh kumar            1,94,814.00               93,660.00 Unsecured No NA                    -                              -                 1,01,154.00                            -   

4 Mayank Saxena            3,83,148.00            3,83,148.00 Unsecured No NA                    -                              -                                 -                              -   

5 Meharban Singh            3,46,711.23            3,46,711.23 Unsecured No NA                    -                              -                                 -                              -   

6 Ravi Gupta          44,54,226.00          39,25,672.00 Unsecured No NA                    -                              -                 5,28,554.00                            -   

7 Devendra Kumar          11,08,435.00            6,18,647.00 Unsecured No NA                    -                              -                 4,89,788.00                            -   

8 Ramesh Chandra Nayak          14,44,261.00            8,27,951.00 Unsecured No NA                    -                              -                 6,16,310.00                            -   

9 Prabhas Ranjan Mishra            9,49,707.00            4,90,551.00 Unsecured No NA                    -                              -                 4,59,156.00                            -   

10 Naveen Seth            4,60,571.00            2,74,149.00 Unsecured No NA                    -                              -                 1,86,422.00                            -   

11 Som Nath Grover          24,81,190.00          20,12,710.13 Unsecured No NA                    -                              -                 4,68,479.87                            -   

12 Krishan Tyagi            6,44,748.50            6,44,748.50 Unsecured No NA                    -                              -                                 -                              -   
Total 2,27,41,797.73     1,49,79,079.74     

Annexure – 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Hythro Power Corporation Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 12.06.2019 ; List of creditors as on: 31.03.2021

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of 
authorised 

representative, if 
any

Name of emplo yee Identification 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if 
any


